

Bill to: BROCK LLC 4374 CONTRACTORS COMMON, Livermore, CA, 94551 Invoice Date: 05/09/2024 Invoice #: 674087 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/09/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/07/2024		3687 California Ave, Salt Lake City, UT 84104, USA - 26661 Bunert Road, Warren, MI 48089			
			1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00

TOTAL

\$2,700.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



BROCK, LLC MC # 375005 EMAIL TO PACKETS@BROCKWEB.COM 7683 SOUTHFRONT RD STE 260 LIVERMORE CA 94551

PRO # 674087 Rate Confirmation

	FROM	DATE	TIME
F R	CODY PARRY	05/07/24	09:21:33
О М	(888) 481-0839 (p) (801) 477-4844 (f) cody@brockweb.com		
С	codyebrockweb.com	TA	Т
A R	BRZ	MICHAEL	
R	PHONE	F,	4X
E R	(708) 303-5150		

From Address Address City, State, Zip Hours	3687 CI	CANDY - SO ALIFORNIA AKE CITY 1	-	Ship Date/Time Appt Date/Time	FCFS 8-3	5-1444	
MC #	DOT #	TRUCK #	TRAILER #	DRIVER	DRIVER (CELL	PU REF
86875	3119062					2248410	I
	SIZE & T	YPE		DESCRIPTION	PIECES	WEIGHT	MILES
53 'TRUCKL	OAD		31 C	ANDY	15	12433	

Address 26661	I FOODS INC BUNERT ROAD N MI 48089	FINAL DESTINATION Phone Contact Appt Date/Time 05/09/24 05:00 2248410 DISPATCH NOTES
LINE HAUL RATE	2700.00	* MUST DELIVER BY 05/09/24 * PICK UP NUMBER IS # 2248410 THERE MAY BE A LUMPER PLEASE PAY AND I WILL REIMBURSE WITH RECEIPT.
TOTAL RATE	\$ 2700.00	

All accessorial charges must be preapproved in writing. BOL must accompnay invoice for payment & must reference Brock's PRO number. This confirmation is for a dedicated truck; exclusive use of vehicle. Back solicitation is forbidden by contract. Service delays may result in penalties. For reefer moving on

(Instructions Continue On Next Page)

PRO #

Carrier Signature

Date _____ / ___ / ___ / ____ / ____ must appear on all Invoices

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above



BROCK, LLC MC # 375005 EMAIL TO PACKETS@BROCKWEB.COM 7683 SOUTHFRONT RD STE 260 LIVERMORE CA 94551

PRO # 674087 Rate Confirmation

	FROM	DATE TIME
F R	CODY PARRY	05/07/24 09:21:33
О М	(888) 481-0839 (p) (801) 477-4844 (f)	
С	το	TTA
A R	BRZ	MICHAEL
R	PHONE	FAX
Ē	(708) 303-5150	

California highways, carrier certifies that any TRU equipment furnished will be in compliance with the in-use requirements of California's TRU regulations. DRIVER MUST email POD IMMEDIATELY AFTER DELIVERY! \$25.00 FINE PER DAY FOR NON-COMPLIANCE. Cover letter within all e-mails*Bill ladings/text messages* any and all communications are addendum to this rate contract E-Signed : 05/07/2024 08:22 AM CDT

Steve Tatum

steve@rtbrz.com IP: 50.76.79.115

Sertifi Electronic Signature DocID: 20240507082109889

RAIGHT	BILL OF	LADING - SHORT	FORM - ORIG	AINAL - No	t Negotial	ble
ECEIVED, subject	t to the classifications a below in apparent good	nd tariifs in eifect on the date of the rev 5 order except as noted icontents and stood throughout this contract as mear	ceipt by the carrier of the proper d condition of contents of pack	ty described in the Orig	inal Bill of Lading,	tined as indicated below
place of delivery a ty over all or any t to all the terms i	t said destination, if on portion of said route to and conditions of the Ur	its route, otherwise to deliver to anoth destination, and as to each party at an vform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading	er carner on the route to said d ny time interested in all or any c set forth (1) in Uniform Freight	estination. It is mutually of said property, that ever Classification in effect of	agreed, as to each o ny service to be perfi n the date hereof. If t	arrier of all or any of said ormed hereunder shall be this is a rail or a rail-water
ent, or (2) in the a lading, including t	pplicable motor carrier o nose on the back there	classification or tariff if this is a motor o iof, set forth in the classification or tar elf and his assigns. (Mail or street ad	arrier shipment. Shipper hereby riff which governs the transport	certifies that he is famil ation of this shipment,	ar with all the terms and the said terms a	and conditions of the said
Spl	5	SWEET C	ANDY COMP	ANY		
1.			CASES	MARKED	SHIPPER	R'S NUMBER
4831	-40	05/07/24			4825	31
NSIGNED	LIP	ARI FOODS				
		61 BUNERT				
Y & STAT	and the second sec	REN MI 48	089			
UTE		CK TRANSP	ORT			
	www	ncrpowert	raffic (com de	1	
	appt	. M-F 1:3	Oam to S	9:30am		
	EDI	Pallets 1	abels re	equire	d	
Subject t	o Section 7 of c	conditions of applicable b	ill of lading, if this sh	ipment is to be	delivered to th	ne onsignee
without rect	Juise on the co	nsignor, the consignor sl ke delivery of this shipme	ian sign the following	statement	CONTRACTOR NO.	9
		PER				I
		by the undersigned carries listed on this bill of ladi				
		ses, and commences the a				
PKGS	Kind of Package.	Description of Articles, Spe	cial marks, and Except	ions Weight	Class	CHARGES
				SUD. to Co	orr. or Rate	
1	PKGS. ADVE	RTISING MATTER	0700 "	02	1	
	CASES STOP	I HA RE DISPLAY RACKS K	ACTOR #	19492	H	+
		COI		ORZ		
ľ	2A323 310H					
			770	500	87	8C-
	BDLS. OF	CASES CANDY NOT	CHOE 732		-070	
		SEA	5/6	3039	++	+
175	LASES CAND	Y NOT INCLUDING C		11655		IE
			INITIAL FO			
	CASES CAND	Y INCLUDING CHOCO	INITIAL FC	DH SEAL	LE	-
	E					
175	TOT	AL		11655	65	
STOME	PURCHASI	ER ORDER		2248	410	
IPPER			11/015	EVOE		IEAT
-		CANDY CO.		EXCES	SIVE	
STY S	alt Lake City	ctors Row (1100 S.) , Utah 84104-5502	PROTECTIVE S		YES	NOK
		LUE OF THE PROPERTY IS I HIPPER TO BE NOT EXCEE		10-927	400Eb	
PPER'S C	had F	isaberk	el Al	DATE SHIPPEDS	7/24	
VANCE	COD	0.00	If charges are to prepaid, write h "To be Prepaid"	o be	REPAT	D
CEIVED	US F	Sta. 10.7	To be Prepaid	-	NOTW	
1		Juce			THIS SP	
1			DATEOS-07-			

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - Not Negotiable RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the receipt by the carrier of the property described in the Original Bill of Lading, the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which faid carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of derivery at add destination. If on its note otherwise to deriver to another carrier on the route to said destination. If on its note otherwise to deriver to another carrier on the route to said destination. If on its note, otherwise to deriver to another carrier on the route to said destination and and use to definition, and as as each any at any time interested in all or any of said destination. If an all use to perform deriver to another the antiperty outer (the revery service to be performed networker shall be subject to all the terms and condition of the Unitem Tomptity United (the revery service to be performed networker) at the said into a said state in a rail-varier at the another carrier deriver to reverse the said set of the route of the route of the route to any of said of the route of the route of the route to any of said of the route of the route of the route to any of said of the route of the route of the route the said terms and condition or traif if this is a rail or anal-water at the reverse vertifies that he take theread. If its is a rail or anal-water at the reverse said to be routed to the reverse of the route and the routed of the routed the routed to the routed terms and conditions of the early at the routed provement. Stoppe heready certification of the routed theready and the routed theready terms and conditions are hereby agrees to go the single and accepted to thinsel and has assigns, (hall or street address of consignee-For purposes of notification only. D. SWEET CANDY COMPANY CASES MARKED SHIPPER'S NUMBER 4831-40 05/07/24 482531 CONSIGNED TO LIPARI FOODS 732-26661 BUNERT RD DESTINATION 934625 STREE 522-5785 WARREN MI 48089 LNP **CITY & STATE** BROCK TRANSPORT A 5:004m ROUTE www.ncrpowertraffic.com del appt. M-F 1:30am to 9:30am EDI Pallets labels required Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shi without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment o PER No action may be brought by the undersigned carrier for the collection of additional tariff charges or undercharges, if any, for carrying the items listed on this bill of lading unless carrier notifies shipper of the claim within nine months after the cause of action arises, and commences the action within one year after the cause of action arises. Weight Class or Rate CHARGES NO. PKGS. Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special marks, and Exceptions PKGS, ADVERTISING MATTER **TRACTOR** # CASES STORE DISPLAY RACKS KD FLAT COMPANY CASES STORE DISPLAY RACKS SET UP BDLS. OF CASES CANDY NOT SEAL 6 175 CASES CANDY NOT INCLUDING CHOCOLATE 11655 DRIVER RELEASED BEFORE INITIAL FOR PACKING SLIP PRODUCT VERIFICATION 12 INITIAL FOR SEAL SUBJECT TO COUNT CASES CANDY INCLUDING CHOCOLATE Den Arm TOTAL 175 11655 65 CUSTOMER PURCHASER ORDER -2248410 SHIPPER AVOID EXCESSIVE HEAT SWEET CANDY CO STREET _ 3780 West Directors Row (1100 S.) & CITY Salt Lake City. Utah 84104-5502 PROTECTIVE SERVICE Salt Lake City, Utah 84104-5502 NOK REQUIRED -YES THE AGREED OR DECLARED VALUE OF THE PROPERTY IS HEREBY SPECIFICALLY STATED BY THE SHIPPER TO BE NOT EXCEEDING aloaza, A amph Fisabeck SHIPPER'S SIGNATURE DATE SHIPPED If charges are to be prepaid, write here "To be Prepaid" ADVANCE COD AMOUNT 0.00 PREPAID RECEIVED ESTOVEZ 5 DO NOT WRITE BY IN THIS SPACE DATEOS-07 PFR 28,626.75 C8751 0.00

Scanned with CamScanner